TRANSPARENT TROFFERS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Transparent Troffer, available in both 2 x 2 and 2 x 4, offers a
traditional yet modern design with the latest lighting technology.
Transparent optics engineered specifically for LED sources are
integrated with minimalist design and architectural materials to create a
broad range of solutions with superior optical and energy performance.
High performing optics allows for maximum energy savings and optimal

A= 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
B= 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
FIXTURE ORDER CODES
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER LENGTH CCT
50511-AL TT2A
2 FT
3000K, 3500K, 4000K
50512-AL TT2B 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
50513-AL TT4A
4 FT
3000K, 3500K, 4000K
50514-AL TT4B 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
100-277
volts
0-10